4/18/23, 9:51 AM

eps-school

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUST'S

S.B. PATIL PUBLIC SCHOOL

CBSE Affiliated and NABET Accredited
Address: Survey No. 110, Gat No.1, Ravet, Pune - 412101
Contact No.: 7030183183 / 8087211888 & sbppschool@gmail.com
www.sbpatilschool.urg

S BPPS

( School Leaving / Transfer Certificate )

Affiliation No.: 1130534

Sr. No.: 28/18042023

1
2
3.
4
5.

6.

10.

1.

12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Prepared By A‘(‘\}/ |

Name of the Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's/Guardian's Name
Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Sghedule Caste or Schedule Tribe
or 0BC

Date of first Admission in the School with class

Date of Birth According to Admission and Withdrawal Register

Class in whicn the pupil last studied
School/Board Annual examination last taken with result

Whether failed, if so, once / twice in the same class
Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class?

If so, to which class

Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of. if so, the nature of such concession

Total number of working days in the academic session

Total number of working days pupil present in the school
(details may be given)

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/ Girl Guide

Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually
took part (mention achievement level therein):.

General Conduct
Date of application for this certificate
Date of issue of this certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remark

. frdomes 5

Checked By
(with full Name & Designation)

hitne'/lehnne neatarn inlchnnede-nrint

GR No.:1729

\/x-u, - ‘py\r\c_{

UDISE No.: 27252001410

School Code: 30471

: Varad Gangadhar Kulkarni
: Ashwini
: Gangadhar

: Indian
: Hindu - Brahmin

:04-04-2018 (1)

* (n Figures) 20-12-2011

 @nwords) Twenty December Two Thousand Eleven
: (inFigwres) V (in Words) Fifth

+ S.B. PATIL PUBLIC SCHOOL

1) English 2) Hindi 3) Marathi 4) Mathematics 5) Science
6) Social Science 7) Computer

:Yes

: nFigures) VI (in'words) Sixth

: March 2023

:NA
1208

:193

: Good
:28-03-2023
+18-04-2023

: Parent's wish

: Saral Id - 2018272520014100087 Birth Place - Sangli,
Mabharashtra, India

111



