

## PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUST'S

## S.B. PATIL PUBLIC SCHOOL

**CBSE Affiliated and NABET Accredited** Address: Survey No. 110, Gat No.1, Ravet, Pune - 412101

Contact No.: 7030183183 / 8087211888 ☐ sbppschool@gmail.com

www.sbpatilschool.org

School Leaving / Transfer Certificate

Affiliation No.: 1130534

UDISE No.: 27252001410

Sr. No.: 28/18042023

GR No.:1729

School Code: 30471

1.	Name of the Pupil	: Varad Gangadhar Kulkarni
2.	Mother's Name	: Ashwini
3.	Father's/Guardian's Name	: Gangadhar
4.	Nationality	: Indian
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	: Hindu - Brahmin
6.	Date of first Admission in the School with class	: 04-04-2018 (1)
7.	Date of Birth According to Admission and Withdrawal Register	: (In Figures) 20-12-2011
		: (in Words) Twenty December Two Thousand Eleven
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied	: (in Figures) V (in Words) Fifth
9.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result	: S.B. PATIL PUBLIC SCHOOL
10.	Whether failed, if so, once / twice in the same class	:
11.	Subjects Studied	1) English 2) Hindi 3) Marathi 4) Mathematics 5) Science 6) Social Science 7) Computer
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class? If so, to which class	: Yes : (In Figures) VI (in Words) Sixth
13.	Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues	: March 2023
14.	Any fee concession availed of. if so, the nature of such concession	: NA
15.	Total number of working days in the academic session	: 208
16.	Total number of working days pupil present in the school (details may be given)	:193
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/ Girl Guide	:
18.	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein):.	:
19.	General Conduct	: Good
20.	Date of application for this certificate	: 28-03-2023
21.	Date of issue of this certificate	: 18-04-2023
22.	Reason for leaving the school	: Parent's wish
23.	Any other remark	: Saral Id - 2018272520014100087 Birth Place - Sangli, Maharashtra, India

Padmasati Vice - Principal **Checked By** (with full Name & Designation)

(with Date & School Seal)

Signature of Principal